

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-7 ⁻	162	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/7/2	021			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	6/15/	/2021			Final action:	6/15/2021	
Title:	Approving the attached "City Manager Profile" as a tool to be used in the search for the position of City Manager pursuant to Section 2-143 of the Code of Ordinances.						
Sponsors:	Patti McLauchlin						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Key West Profile Draft, 3. Res 21-069 Authorize City Manager Search						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
6/15/2021	1	City Com	mission		Pas	ssed	Pass

Approving the attached "City Manager Profile" as a tool to be used in the search for the position of City Manager pursuant to Section 2-143 of the Code of Ordinances.